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SUN JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  113 SCT:  45
Phebe 31.05 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0McCartney 03.641 12052 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  118 SCT:  39
Kipper 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Carson 10.002 20057 0 0
Zig-Zag 21.50 0 3 1 20NQ 1 0Saler 05.495 20034 0 0
Reason 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kanzler 00.003 20056 0 0
Bailey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mullen 00.004 20055 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  118 SCT:  42
Tripp 19.75 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0D'Andrea 05.977 24485 0 0
Tapper 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Baycar 10.0010 24045 0 0
Gus 38.15 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Lackey 03.0911 24043 0 0
JoJo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0French 00.008 24062 0 0
Duke 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Crain 00.009 24061 0 0
Jack 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0DiIorio 00.0012 24042 0 0
Link 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Nicholson 00.0013 24041 0 0

R

SUN JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  140 SCT:  50
Gus 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Balzarano 10.001 08443 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  140 SCT:  47
Tamiah 62.70 15 2 1 45NQ 0 0Marsh 02.236 12014 0 0
Scooby 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0LaGrassa 00.004 12453 0 0
Simon 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Guidone 00.005 12015 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  144 SCT:  44
Kodak 30.26 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Turner 04.768 16024 100 0
Pearl 34.99 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Summersgill 04.1212 16019 100 0
Reagan 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Senneff 10.007 16025 0 0
Joules 47.98 3 3 0 21NQ 0 0Hajosy 03.0010 16021 0 0
Bello 51.89 7 2 0 24NQ 0 0Burbank 02.7811 16020 0 0
Daisy 51.08 7 2 0 24NQ 0 0Brettell 02.8213 16018 0 0
Sassy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Forsberg-Mosner 00.009 16022 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  148 SCT:  42
Suri 44.23 2 1 02 9Q 0 0Stahl 03.3523 20031 91 0
Umiak 39.81 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rumetsch 03.7227 20027 100 0
Mercury 35.58 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0DeSipio 04.1615 20479 0 0
Jury 38.16 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Mangels 03.8816 20472 0 0
Athena 49.40 7 2 0 24NQ 0 0Smagacz-Starnes 03.0017 20039 0 0
Islay 33.91 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Oswald 04.3618 20037 0 0
Kiss-Me 32.99 0 4 2 30NQ 2 0Joiris 04.4919 20036 0 0
Champ 55.09 13 2 1 41NQ 0 0Marden 02.6921 20033 0 0
Tommee 35.43 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Johnston 04.1822 20032 0 0
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Redd 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bowe 10.0025 20029 0 0
Sadie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Curren 10.0026 20028 0 0
Bijou 25.12 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Biondi 05.8928 20026 0 0
Sky 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Olenginski 00.0020 20035 0 0
Crave 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kanzler 00.0024 20030 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  148 SCT:  45
PJ 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Budzynski 10.0033 24047 0 0

R

SUN JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  158 SCT:  52
Sierra 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Balzarano 10.0026 08164 0 0
Bones 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Johnson 10.0027 08160 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  158 SCT:  49
Sassy 35.82 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0McNelis 04.4170 12446 0 0
Reggie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Emanuel 00.0069 12449 0 0
Bryce 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hunter 00.0071 12445 0 0
Mia 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Fisher 00.0072 12444 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  163 SCT:  47
Si 29.22 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Visco 05.58119 16456 100 0
Kali 43.78 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Menyo 03.72117 16460 0 0
Mimic 59.06 12 2 0 46NQ 0 0Christman 02.76118 16457 0 0
Ela 35.11 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Buchma 04.64121 16235 0 0
Ruby 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Paull 00.00120 16455 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  167 SCT:  45
Bliss 27.44 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Closson 06.09205 20475 100 0
Mojito 60.15 15 3 0 60NQ 1 0Minnella 02.78200 20481 0 0
Katie 36.13 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Shoemaker 04.62201 20480 0 0
Zena 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Borowski 10.00203 20477 0 0
Auggie 67.72 22 3 2 91NQ 0 0Brettell 02.47204 20476 0 0
Tucker 53.41 8 3 2 49NQ 3 0Sweely 03.13206 20471 0 0
Jesse Belle 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mackes 10.00207 20470 0 0
Mellie 50.46 5 5 0 40NQ 0 0Berkoff 03.31208 20469 0 0
Kip 39.28 0 3 2 25NQ 0 0Terrell 04.25209 20468 0 0
Hops 41.51 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Mellon 04.02211 20463 0 0
Phil 42.65 0 4 2 30NQ 2 0Salerno 03.92213 20474 0 0
Piper 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Fisher 00.00202 20478 0 0
Stella 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Germann 00.00210 20465 0 0
Tinker 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Vanderwende 00.00212 20462 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  167 SCT:  47
Ally 42.12 0 3 0 15NQ 1 0Oswald 03.96264 24487 0 0
Lance 54.14 7 0 0 21NQ 0 0Pancoski 03.08266 24483 79 0
Haley 54.81 7 0 1 26NQ 0 0Dehner 03.05267 24482 0 0
Moon 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Stiles 00.00263 24488 0 0
Decker 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Soviero 00.00265 24486 0 0
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R

SUN JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  158 SCT:  52
Brooke 46.05 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rotelle 03.437 08163 100 5
Scout 39.92 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Christman 03.9610 08158 100 12
Dallas 36.80 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Syner 04.2913 08151 100 15
Cinder 38.19 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Barkan 04.1416 08148 100 13
Austin 39.53 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnson 04.0017 08147 100 12
Judy Judy 34.29 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Gilmer 04.6118 08146 100 17
Pansy 36.25 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Rotelle 04.3620 08143 100 15
Crush 35.14 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Stephon 04.5021 08142 100 16
Boogie 46.31 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McNulty 03.4125 08136 100 5
Fatty Annie 67.47 15 3 1 65NQ 1 0McNulty 02.344 08169 0 0
Livvie 31.27 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Stephon 05.055 08166 0 0
Rock Star 54.64 2 0 0 6NQ 0 0Scheiner 02.896 08165 94 0
Jose 41.90 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Potter 03.778 08162 0 0
Gucci 50.47 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Gilmer 03.139 08161 0 0
Phantom 46.64 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Murdock 03.3911 08157 0 0
Justice 45.10 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0McNulty 03.5012 08153 0 0
Trixie 33.69 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bruno 04.6915 08149 0 0
Chelsea 50.88 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Scheiner 03.1122 08139 0 0
Callie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Olenginski 00.0014 08150 0 0
Gizelle 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Cuzzolino 00.0019 08145 0 0
Figgy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Siarkowicz 00.0023 08138 0 0
Ace 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0MacLeod 00.0024 08137 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  158 SCT:  49
Bella Mia 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0LaGrassa 00.0044 12202 0 0
Crysta 44.11 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marsh 03.5829 12221 100 4
Tres Jolie 36.20 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rifkin-Mamaradl 04.3630 12220 100 12
Ema 35.99 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Buchma 04.3931 12219 100 13
Sarah 37.45 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lackey 04.2238 12210 100 11
Maksim 27.46 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Waldron 05.7539 12207 100 21
Bilbo 27.89 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Imhof 05.6740 12206 100 21
Pip 28.28 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Farquhar 05.5941 12205 100 20
Bowen 32.00 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Morgan 04.9442 12204 100 17
Dash 32.58 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rotelle 04.8543 12203 100 16
Allie 41.92 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Barkan 03.7746 12199 100 7
Andy Boy 33.61 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rifkin-Mamaradl 04.7048 12197 100 15
Spring 32.50 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Berry 04.8649 12196 100 16
Morgan 41.51 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Potter 03.8150 12195 100 7
Victoria 36.00 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stoddard 04.3953 12191 100 13
Gidget 34.95 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Visco 04.5254 12190 100 14
Chloe 32.31 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ulissi 04.8958 12183 100 16
Jenna 31.99 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Goodspeed 04.9463 12177 100 17
Winner 44.27 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 03.5765 12174 100 4
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Gemma 34.65 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rifkin-Mamaradl 04.5666 12172 100 14
Chew 30.88 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Ulissi 05.1234 12215 0 0
JJ 38.16 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Meyer 04.1436 12212 0 0
Ta-Da! 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mount 10.0037 12211 0 0
Bella 49.83 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Johnson 03.1745 12200 0 0
Tucker 40.78 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Mignatti 03.8747 12198 0 0
Ritz 27.16 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Conn 05.8257 12184 0 0
Pixie 44.55 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Marsh 03.5561 12180 0 0
Stella 37.63 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Gilmer 04.2062 12178 0 0
Catcher 49.51 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Johnson 03.1967 12171 0 0
Virtue 29.52 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Hornor 05.3568 12170 0 0
Merlin 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0LaGrassa 00.0032 12218 0 0
Trixie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rivas 00.0033 12216 0 0
KC 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Littman 00.0035 12214 0 0
Minnie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rupprecht 00.0051 12194 0 0
Chewie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Conforti 00.0052 12192 0 0
Gretta 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Norris 00.0055 12189 0 0
Bogie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ranieri 00.0056 12186 0 0
Haley 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Barnes 00.0059 12182 0 0
Hercules 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0LaGrassa 00.0060 12181 0 0
Ty 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lonnquist 00.0064 12176 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  163 SCT:  47
CeCe 27.37 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Goodspeed 05.9684 16284 100 19
Darcie 33.81 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Nelson 04.8285 16282 100 13
Mitzi 42.21 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Suttner 03.8687 16276 100 4
Spell 32.12 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Brennan 05.0792 16267 100 14
Spring 27.79 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Burbank 05.8793 16266 100 19
Bizzy 28.66 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Goodspeed 05.6994 16264 100 18
Joule 33.61 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Sturtz 04.8595 16263 100 13
Spice 25.63 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Hornor 06.3697 16261 100 21
Scarle 25.47 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Arnold 06.4098 16256 100 21
Stormy 35.62 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Christie 04.5899 16255 100 11
Chloe 33.12 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Suttner 04.92103 16245 100 13
Jake 36.18 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bisbee 04.51105 16242 100 10
Vu 34.40 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Visco 04.74106 16240 100 12
Cooper 34.56 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Farquhar 04.72108 16237 100 12
Whimzy 27.50 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Oswald 05.93110 16234 100 19
Zuri 41.47 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 03.93113 16228 100 5
Trudy 30.30 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Allen 05.38115 16226 100 16
Bolt 42.91 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Ackley 03.8083 16285 0 0
Grady 33.64 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Puro 04.8596 16262 0 0
KT 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Sutton 10.00101 16251 0 0
Flirt 37.11 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Ackley 04.39111 16231 0 0
Rip 39.30 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Sharp 04.15112 16230 0 0
Michael 27.88 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Waldron 05.85114 16227 0 0
Tollie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Cottler 00.0086 16278 0 0
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Surf 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wiechmann 00.0088 16275 0 0
Brigitta 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Grudis 00.0089 16273 0 0
Bea 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ezzo 00.0090 16271 0 0
Wiley 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gardine 00.0091 16270 0 0
Faith 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Coe 00.00100 16254 0 0
Dai 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McQuate 00.00102 16250 0 0
Cash 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wiechmann 00.00104 16243 0 0
Liesel 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Grudis 00.00107 16238 0 0
Genie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Cottler 00.00109 16236 0 0
Rum 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ezzo 00.00116 16223 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  167 SCT:  45
Kenzie 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Moore 00.00138 20377 0 0
Nemesis 36.79 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 04.54130 20361 100 8
Darcy 29.13 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Moore 05.73133 20383 100 15
Hank 26.55 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Gichner 06.29135 20381 100 18
Jet 27.61 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Botelho 06.05141 20372 100 17
Splash 32.91 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Nally 05.07149 20362 100 12
Flo Jo 27.96 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Sutherland 05.97151 20359 100 17
Sparks 25.29 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Rocco 06.60152 20358 100 19
Mr. T 25.07 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rotelle 06.66153 20357 100 19
Fusion 33.38 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 05.00156 20350 100 11
Gabby 32.65 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Shoemaker 05.11161 20343 100 12
Jenny Jo 30.68 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ricketts 05.44169 20330 100 14
Screech 26.65 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Closson 06.27176 20316 100 18
Sammy 41.57 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Minnella 04.02177 20315 100 3
Minnie 40.20 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hrycyk 04.15178 20314 100 4
Bensen 29.61 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Keeshen 05.64182 20310 100 15
Zuri 36.37 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Borowski 04.59195 20291 100 8
Titan 26.72 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Keens 06.25198 20288 100 18
Mandy 40.57 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Tait 04.12199 20286 100 4
Reba 46.29 1 1 1 13NQ 0 0Megna 03.61131 20386 0 0
Skipper 51.75 6 2 1 33NQ 0 0Rimmer 03.23132 20384 0 0
Annie Fenway 44.64 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Carson 03.74134 20382 0 0
Wicca 26.06 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Rocco 06.41136 20379 0 0
Blitz 26.93 0 0 1 5NQ 3 0Aldrich 06.20137 20378 0 0
Kelsey 28.20 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Allen 05.92140 20374 0 0
Amber 46.10 1 2 0 13NQ 0 0Keens 03.62142 20370 0 0
Joey 43.01 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Fluet 03.88143 20369 0 0
Nell 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Lesko 10.00145 20367 0 0
Rowdy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Hornor 10.00146 20365 0 0
Busy 39.05 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Sturtz 04.28148 20363 0 0
Leda 22.78 0 3 0 15NQ 0 0Baggerman 07.33150 20360 0 0
Cain 32.18 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Budzynski 05.19155 20351 0 0
Brooke 48.59 3 0 0 9NQ 1 0Grasso 03.44159 20345 0 0
Brolin 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Christman 10.00160 20344 0 0
Zuzu 29.21 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Schilling 05.72164 20337 0 0
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Pixie 29.20 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Doering 05.72165 20336 0 0
Lane 28.76 0 0 1 5NQ 3 0Zislin 05.81166 20334 0 0
Mackenzie 43.92 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Sullivan 03.80167 20332 0 0
Summer 46.78 1 1 0 8NQ 0 0Frank 03.57170 20328 0 0
Solo 6 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Katzwinkel 10.00172 20322 0 0
Pan 34.26 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Imhof 04.87173 20321 0 0
Ace 29.78 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Murdock 05.61174 20319 0 0
Super Gem 26.24 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Sutherland 06.36179 20313 0 0
Taya 43.01 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Andrews 03.88180 20348 0 0
Triton 28.48 0 3 2 25NQ 3 0DeSipio 05.86183 20308 0 0
Brooke 43.39 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Carson 03.85184 20307 0 0
Secret 26.52 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Nally 06.30187 20299 0 0
Zoe 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0D'Andrea 10.00188 20298 0 0
Allie 37.48 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Wilkinson 04.46194 20292 0 0
Tipsy 28.34 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Rimmer 05.89196 20290 0 0
Dyne 40.87 0 3 1 20NQ 1 0Sturtz 04.09197 20289 0 0
Yeats 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ezzo 00.00139 20376 0 0
Miss Mae 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Benfield 00.00144 20368 0 0
Stella 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Vanderwende 00.00147 20364 0 0
TJ 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McIlhenny 00.00154 20353 0 0
Scotch 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ezzo 00.00157 20349 0 0
Tess 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Fisher 00.00158 20346 0 0
Bodi 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Luzynski 00.00162 20342 0 0
Pokey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Phillips 00.00163 20341 0 0
Castle 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0DiIorio 00.00168 20331 0 0
Liffey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ezzo 00.00171 20326 0 0
Bristol 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0O'Brien 00.00175 20317 0 0
Joey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Stifelman 00.00181 20311 0 0
Summer 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Benfield 00.00185 20306 0 0
Jane 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Artymyshyn 00.00186 20305 0 0
Breeze 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Curran 00.00189 20297 0 0
Skyy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0D'Andrea 00.00190 20296 0 0
Rayne 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Littman 00.00191 20295 0 0
Caoilainn 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Moore 00.00192 20294 0 0
Bling-Bling! 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mosner 00.00193 20293 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  167 SCT:  47
Tembi 34.98 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Turner 04.77232 24429 100 12
Iko 44.76 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McCaffree 03.73233 24428 100 2
Taz 37.08 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ginther 04.50235 24426 100 9
Banshee 34.18 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kreiser 04.89240 24420 100 12
Tess 26.30 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bisbee 06.35242 24418 100 20
Piper 30.58 0 0 03 0Q 0 0McAvoy 05.46245 24414 100 16
Serenity 42.03 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Brechter 03.97246 24411 100 4
Rush 36.18 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnston 04.62252 24401 100 10
Swoosh 34.63 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kreiser 04.82253 24398 100 12
Duke 32.63 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Potter 05.12257 24392 100 14
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Melody 29.27 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Megna 05.71258 24391 100 17
Marco 38.59 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Zumba 04.33260 24389 100 8
Alle 50.39 3 1 1 19NQ 0 0Eicher 03.31236 24425 0 0
Dynamo 37.73 0 4 1 25NQ 3 0Mount 04.43237 24424 0 0
Spock 38.34 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Rupp-Hackett 04.36238 24423 0 0
Lara 31.68 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Siarkowicz 05.27241 24419 0 0
Duckee 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Coppola 10.00243 24416 0 0
Got'cha 27.26 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Ott 06.13244 24415 0 0
Nell 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Sutphin 10.00247 24408 0 0
Trace 54.04 7 0 0 21NQ 0 0Pisch 03.09249 24405 79 0
Bow 52.06 5 3 0 30NQ 0 0Baycar 03.21250 24404 0 0
Cooper 44.03 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Webster 03.79251 24402 0 0
Rocky 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Marden 10.00255 24395 0 0
Rick 28.78 0 5 0 25NQ 0 0Hooper 05.80256 24394 0 0
Crockett 27.57 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Schwartz 06.06261 24388 0 0
Hush 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Koster 00.00234 24427 0 0
Dazzle 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Barkan 00.00239 24421 0 0
Ringo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mogerley 00.00248 24406 0 0
Cruella 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Koster 00.00254 24397 0 0
C.J. 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lackey 00.00259 24390 0 0
Jess 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mullen 00.00262 24387 0 0

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  167 SCT:  45
Baron 34.84 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Potter 04.79268 26435 0 0
Touche 27.04 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Ott 06.18270 26433 0 0
Savannah 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Schmitter 10.00271 26432 0 0
Bailey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Moser 00.00269 26434 0 0

R

SUN JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  118 SCT:  47
Luke 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Diamond 00.006 20049 0 0

R

SUN JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  140 SCT:  52
Taffy 49.63 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Gau 02.823 08002 0 0
Cayenne 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Stonesifer 00.002 08437 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  148 SCT:  47
Dakota 54.05 7 0 01 14Q 0 0Diemunisch 02.7414 16003 86 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  148 SCT:  50
Holden 54.93 4 1 0 13NQ 3 0Erlichman 02.6929 20008 0 0
Everest 49.38 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Koziatek 03.0030 20007 0 0
Lucy 56.78 6 2 1 27NQ 1 0Torres 02.6132 20004 0 0
Flame 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Fisher 00.0031 20005 0 0
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R

SUN JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  167 SCT:  50
Mack 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Germann 00.00129 16438 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  167 SCT:  52
Knox 58.55 6 1 1 28NQ 1 0Hering 02.85229 20442 0 0
Fuzzle Wuzzle 53.84 1 1 3 23NQ 3 0Diaz 03.10230 20441 0 0
Chester 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Meisel 00.00231 20440 0 0

R

SUN JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  158 SCT:  57
Cherry 50.12 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Scheiner 03.152 04071 100 6
Frasier 50.07 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0Applebaum 03.161 04072 0 0
Daphne 68.35 11 2 1 48NQ 1 0Applebaum 02.313 04067 0 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  158 SCT:  54
Jett 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brownlee 00.0028 08073 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  163 SCT:  52
Peyton 42.10 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 03.8774 12094 100 9
Khaos 34.37 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Johnson 04.7475 12093 100 17
Cruise 32.57 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hurley 05.0077 12091 100 19
Buddy 41.20 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Watkins 03.9678 12090 100 10
Oscar 34.22 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Shriver 04.7681 12082 100 17
Bella 54.71 2 0 0 6NQ 0 0Coleman 02.9873 12095 94 0
Chai 38.79 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Remer 04.2076 12092 0 0
Jackson 44.19 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mignatti 03.6979 12086 0 0
Webster 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Seideman 00.0080 12085 0 0
Alfie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Palmerini 00.0082 12079 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  167 SCT:  50
Pilot 32.76 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Schmitter 05.10122 16109 100 17
Soleil 41.17 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Sutton 04.06126 16104 100 8
Allie 32.59 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Turner 05.12127 16101 100 17
Ava Belle 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Raikes 00.00123 16107 0 0
Jesse 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mellon 00.00124 16106 0 0
Belle 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McQuate 00.00125 16105 0 0
Chance 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Biondi 00.00128 16100 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  167 SCT:  52
Bacchus 44.09 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Callaway 03.79216 20133 100 7
Peach 41.52 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Turner 04.02223 20121 100 10
Scooter 34.07 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Shoemaker 04.90227 20114 100 17
Sally 57.66 5 0 0 15NQ 1 0Buzhaker 02.90214 20135 0 0
Mickey 42.94 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Reinhard 03.89215 20134 0 0
Zante 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Petri 10.00218 20129 0 0
Scarlet 58.98 6 1 1 28NQ 0 0Coppola 02.83221 20125 0 0
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Skyy 48.93 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Miller 03.41224 20117 0 0
Stella 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Petri 10.00226 20115 0 0
Jazzi 38.77 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0Turner 04.31228 20113 0 0
Brody 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Solakian 00.00217 20131 0 0
Zada 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0MacLeod 00.00219 20127 0 0
Bogie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Crane 00.00220 20126 0 0
Peyton 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Moore 00.00222 20124 0 0
Teagan 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Odgers 00.00225 20116 0 0
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